Sigismund Thalberg International Piano Competition R
14th edition - Naples 21s//24th May 2025 %ﬁ%‘ﬁ%

The undersigned (name and surname)

SIGISMUND THALBERG
INTERNATIONAL PIANO

COMPETITION

born in (place) on (date)

nationality

address

email mobile phone

pupil of (piano teacher)

having read the Regulation of the Sigismund Thalberg International Piano Competition,
requests to be admitted to take part in it,

declaring to accept the full terms and conditions as published on the website www.centrothalberg.it.

Musical program of each test

Work and Composer

Time

Pre-selection audition

01

02

Final audition

01

02

03

04

05

06

Please find enclosed a copy of the below documents:

- photocopy of an identity document;

- curriculum vitae mentioning the name of the current piano teacher;
- application fee of € 50;

- a video file as described in Art. 5.

Place and date

Signature




